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	宋力
	421023********8727
	YY021
	小学英语教师
	44
	43.7
	87.7
	1
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	刘春香
	513030********7843
	YW021
	小学语文教师
	41
	45.9
	86.9
	1
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	许馨月
	511324********642X
	YW022
	小学语文教师
	43
	43.1
	86.1
	2
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	熊玉丽
	511011********6565
	YW001
	小学语文教师
	40.25
	45.6
	85.85
	3
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	程长颖
	510113********1124
	YW023
	小学语文教师
	38.5
	45.8
	84.3
	4
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	陈金凤
	510623********5929
	YW005
	小学语文教师
	41
	42.8
	83.8
	5
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	陈海燕
	510522********3721
	SX008
	小学数学教师
	42.25
	46.6
	88.85
	1
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	焦玉凤
	412723********8140
	SX004
	小学数学教师
	39.75
	45.65
	85.4
	2
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	庞敏
	510125********0920
	SX001
	小学数学教师
	37
	45.6
	82.6
	3
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	罗海燕
	510125********0921
	SX003
	小学数学教师
	36
	44.65
	80.65
	4
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	贾春燕
	500235********7386
	SX013
	小学数学教师
	41
	37.6
	78.6
	5
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	蒋霜
	510411********0829
	TY003
	小学体育教师
	44.75
	44
	88.75
	1
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	邱小燕
	510125********2649
	YEY002
	幼儿教师
	37
	45.75
	82.75
	1
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	蒋梦婷
	510125********096X
	YEY003
	幼儿教师
	33
	44.45
	77.45
	2
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	杨家艳
	511526********3529
	YEY001
	幼儿教师
	33.5
	42.1
	75.6
	3
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	黄卓怡
	510125********3585
	YEY004
	幼儿教师
	29.5
	45.95
	75.45
	4
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	廖欢
	510113********7729
	YEY006
	幼儿教师
	29.5
	43.9
	73.4
	5
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	邓光露
	510124********3521
	YEY005
	幼儿教师
	22.5
	45.55
	68.05
	6
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	林红玉
	510125********094X
	BYY001
	幼儿园保育员
	23
	45
	68
	1
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	冯红英
	512929********356X
	BYY003
	幼儿园保育员
	19
	43.6
	62.6
	2
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用

	刘敏
	510125********0626
	BYY004
	幼儿园保育员
	15.5
	44.2
	59.7
	3
	合格
	合格
	新都区天元小学
	拟聘用



